The following warrants drawn on the Combined Funds Checking account
exceeding $500 were approved for payment by the Campbell County
School District No.1 Board of Trustees on March 14, 2023.

First National Bank - Net 1,698,344.87
UMB VISA Card Services 257,519.76
Powder River Energy Corp 35,678.90
Wyoming Office Products & Interiors 34,715.60
Arete Design Group LLC 30,881.98
Universal Athletics 28,057.07
Paintbrush Services 17,166.09
Timeclock Plus 15,156.72
Dell Marketing LP 14,700.87
US Math Recovery Council 14,445.20
Raptor Technologies LLC 14,375.00
Short Elliot Hendrickson, Inc. 11,339.90
Wyoming High School Activities Assn 11,311.00
Black Hills Energy 10,980.69
Amazon Capital Services, Inc. 10,612.73
Free Indeed Counseling Services 10,000.00
Centurylink-Local Service 9,808.41
M B Oil Company Inc 8,115.49
Black Hills Energy 7,685.16
Amazon Capital Services, Inc. 6,763.20
Father Flanagans Boys' Home 6,289.32
Wyoming Water Solutions 5,576.20
NCS Pearson, Inc 5,364.59
Hickey & Evans LLP 5,032.70
Pitsco Education 4,961.25
MathRack Inc. 4,867.44
EATON Corporation 4,363.63
Wyoming Starter & Alternator 4,042.00
Big Horn Tire Inc.- Gillette 4,004.40
Synovia Solutions LLC 3,864.00
A & B Business Equipment Of Wyoming Inc 3,802.72
Crum Electric 3,750.16
|-State Truck Center 3,554.05
Record Supply Inc 3,052.38
AT&T Mobility 2,992.54
Lubnau Law Office Pc 2,667.50
Black Hills Energy 2,534.82
Jostens Inc 2,217.45
Gillette Physical Therapy 2,170.00

Gopher Sport 2,095.54



Gillette News Record, The

Cowboy Supply House

Novus Windshield Repair

Arete Design Group LLC

Elder Equipment Leasing

IT1

Wyoming Association of DECA

Rapid Fire Protection Inc

Collins Communication Inc.

Turf Tank

Wyoming Future Farmers of America Assn
TK Elevator

Apple Computer Inc

Campbell Cnty School District Stu Act
US Omni & TSACG Compliance Services, Inc
Powder River Heating & Air

Ricoh USA Inc.

Riverside Insights

US Foods

Wright Water & Sewer District
Ameri-Tech Equipment Co

Rocky Mountain Business Equipment
Southern Computer Warehouse (SCW)
Wyoming Future Business Leaders of Ameri
Rydin Decal

Contractors Supply Inc

Xerox Corporation

Wonderlic Inc

Sleepy Hollow Homeowners Assn
Verizon Wireless

School Social Work Assn of America
Geyer Instructional Aids Co

Dick Blick

Cengage Learning

Campbell Cnty Parks and Rec Dept
Mace, Pamela C

Super Duper Publications

Coca Cola Bottling Co High Country
On The Hook

B & H Photo-Video Inc

Homax Oil Sales Inc

Midwest Technology Products

1,946.75
1,935.28
1,723.00
1,653.50
1,644.54
1,579.60
1,520.00
1,515.00
1,506.07
1,500.00
1,350.00
1,340.00
1,276.00
1,274.77
1,243.44
1,229.25
1,185.45
1,113.62
971.83
947.50
928.99
902.34
902.12
900.00
872.08
851.42
793.09
775.32
734.80
694.76
665.00
656.00
642.73
618.00
603.00
570.00
563.40
563.00
550.00
547.04
520.80
509.65



